

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 8676 of 2022

Ramkapur Kurre **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh & others

06.12.2022	Mr. Amit Patel, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R.M. Solapurkar, Govt. Advocate for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after a week. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun