

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 8676 of 2022

Ramkapur Kurre **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Single Bench

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

08.06.2023	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Advocate for Petitioner. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. Advocate General for the State. List this case in the the week commencing from 19.06.2023 as a fresh case. Accordingly, I.A. No. 02/2023 application for urgent hearing and I.A. No. 03/2023 application for hearing the case during summer vacation stand disposed of. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Vacation Judge
pawan	