



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8676 of 2022

RAMKAPUR KURRE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others

Order Sheet

13.04.2026	Mr. Shubham Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Amandeep Singh, P.L. for the State. Mr. Vipin Tiwari, counsel for respondent No. 5. Mr. Tiwari prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file reply. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	